1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

84 Entries paying 1 out of 10

Jason Cartelli
Brian Brass

Terrence McQueen
William Ganem

Michael Becker
William Ganem

Brian Venn
David Houston

Michael Savage
William Ganem

William Ganem
Luis Cantu

Jason Cartelli
Matt Teufel

Mike Milvo
Ethan Barry

1501

1471

1447

1435

1429

1424

1414

1413

$840

$200

$130

$110

$95

$85

$80

$75

$65

$840.00



