	84 Entries paying 1 out of 10		\$840
1st	Jason Cartelli Brian Brass	1501	\$200
2nd	Terrence McQueen William Ganem	1471	\$130
3rd	Michael Becker William Ganem	1447	\$110
4th	Brian Venn David Houston	1435	\$95
5th	Michael Savage William Ganem	1429	\$85
6th	William Ganem Luis Cantu	1424	\$80
7th	Jason Cartelli Matt Teufel	1414	\$75
8th	Mike Milvo Ethan Barry	1413	\$65
			404000

\$840.00